02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071
02 NCAC 071

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
0111
0112
.0113

SUBCHAPTER 71 - RENDERING PLANTS

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR NEW PLANTS
LOCATION

NEW PLANT INSPECTION

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

PLANT OPERATIONS

OPERATION OF TRUCKS

RECORDS AND REPORTS OF DEAD ANIMALS COLLECTED
INSPECTIONS

NON-RESIDENT COLLECTORS AND VEHICLES

LICENSES FOR RENDERING OPERATIONS

REINSPECTION

APPROVED DISINFECTANTS

REMOVAL OF ANIMALS FROM QUARANTINED PREMISES

Authority G.S. 106-168.4; 106-168.6; 106-168.8; 106-168.10; 106-168.12;
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. April 1, 1984.



