SUBCHAPTER 7I - RENDERING PLANTS

02 NCAC 07I .0101	PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR NEW PLANTS
02 NCAC 07I .0102	LOCATION
02 NCAC 07I .0103	NEW PLANT INSPECTION
02 NCAC 07I .0104	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
02 NCAC 07I .0105	PLANT OPERATIONS
02 NCAC 07I .0106	OPERATION OF TRUCKS
02 NCAC 07I .0107	RECORDS AND REPORTS OF DEAD ANIMALS COLLECTED
02 NCAC 07I .0108	INSPECTIONS
02 NCAC 07I .0109	NON-RESIDENT COLLECTORS AND VEHICLES
02 NCAC 07I .0110	LICENSES FOR RENDERING OPERATIONS
02 NCAC 07I .0111	REINSPECTION
02 NCAC 07I .0112	APPROVED DISINFECTANTS
02 NCAC 07I .0113	REMOVAL OF ANIMALS FROM QUARANTINED PREMISES

History Note: Authority G.S. 106-168.4; 106-168.6; 106-168.8; 106-168.10; 106-168.12;

Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. April 1, 1984.